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Noa Baum

Lilou Van Horn

Paris Senat

Brooklyn Carter

Anna Dao

Madeleine Economos

Caroline Cauley

Violet Haines

Callie Freeman

Caitlyn Chandler

Mia Lord

Reagan Ray

Annabelle Jadlocki

Emma Marrero

Sophie Strack

Noelle Stouffer

Avery Wood

Rylee Hill

Mecca Mitchell

Izabel Bellmann

Jade Hunter

Ava Whitten

Abbygail Carothers

Eva Thornton

Julianne Cobb

Brooke Spengler

Marley Stewart

Ella Burnam

Abby Jo Hoffman

Brynn Boone

Savannah Lee Whitehead

Ali Jordan

Gracie Bohannon

Addie Klockman-Stueber

Gabby Kim

Chloe Stephens

Ella Tucker

Paris Senat

Penn Hoeft

Sasha McKinstry

Mallori Dyess

Maddison Jones

Berkley Cornelison

Callie Freeman

Eva Dumitriu

Ava Roach

Reagan Ray

Vida Ledford

Zoey Welch

GiGi Mauge

Noelle Stouffer

Lindy Phillips

Juliana Standing

Mecca Mitchell

Jade Hunter

Brooke Crossman

Janiyah Morgan

Lilah Littleton

Lotus Nichols

Jordan Lex

Kynnadi Jackson

Ava Sheffield

Gracie Bohannon

Layla Neely

Kori Bowie

Noa Baum

Elle Malaquias

Isabella Brown

Dakota O’Neal

Sasha McKinstry

Willow Rice

Maddison Jones

Imade Chie

Callie Freeman

Wyatt May

Caitlyn Chandler

Mia Lord

Ansley Kearney

Ema Gracia Ortiz

Lailah Abdur-Rahman

Ana Knox

GiGi Mauge

Noelle Stouffer

Jaylin Fisher

Lindy Phillips

Rylee Hill

Mecca Mitchell

Hayven Gantt

Jamasyn Rodgers

Ethyl Lewallen

Leni Grevas

Sofia Reyes

Kaylie Torres

Aven Van Gelder

Ashley Russo

Bella Scharfstein 

Hadlei McMackin

Ei’Relynn Spinks

Riah Lee

Noa Baum

Leah Sparrow

Ava Brooks

Brooklyn Carter

Sasha McKinstry

Willow Rice

Maddison Jones

Tynsley Whited

Callie Freeman

Caitlyn Chandler

Eleanor Griffin

Reagan Ray

Ezra DuVall

Annabelle Jadlocki

Ema Gracia Ortiz

Lailah Abdur-Rahman

Madison Blue

Mariana Roman Santiago

Avery France

Juliana Standing

Mecca Mitchell

Lily Ulmer

Hudson Humphrey

Jamasyn Rodgers

Dakota Greene

Gabby Holanda

Hattie Zyko

Ella Burnam

Jordan Lex

Aven Van Gelder

Nevaeh Hines

Kornue Karva

Ei’Relynn Spinks

Riah Lee

Noa Baum

Elle Malaquias

Paris Senat

Dakota O’Neal

Sasha McKinstry

Madeleine Economos

Maddison Jones

Violet Haines

Imade Chie

Callie Freeman

Caitlyn Chandler

Mia Lord

Reagan Ray

Annabelle Jadlocki

Emma Marrero

Ana Knox

Noelle Stouffer

Kaylee Adams

Juliana Standing

Mecca Mitchell

Jade Hunter

Jamasyn Rodgers

Annabel Campbell

Gabby Holanda

Marley Stewart

Jordan Lex

Bray Vick

Nevaeh Hines

Keyue Zheng

Ei’Relynn Spinks

Riah Lee

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

2024 Gymnastics 
State Champions of Georgia
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